
RAM Rodeo – NS Provincial Ex Points - Truro 

Aug 23 & 24, 2024 
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1 769 Charlsea Fiske Jailhouse Rockinic 14.872   14.872 51 
 

2 666 Summer Fraser DNA Pepinics Bar 14.926   14.926 50 
 

3 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 15.009   15.009 49 
 

4 534 Mary Lou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena 15.057   15.057 48 
 

5 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 15.139   15.139 47 
 

6 657 Laura Morrison Steal Ta Fame 15.147   15.147 46 
 

7 956 Nicole Kent Legacy Lacy  15.200   15.200 45 
 

8 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 15.375   15.375 44 
 

9 964 MacKenzie Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 15.520   15.520 43 
 

10 655 Sylvester Weatherbie Little Master Red 15.528   15.528 42 
 

11 647 Courtney Parker BQD Fix N To Go 15.555   15.555 41 
 

12 922 Stevi Jardine Shazoom Victory Dash 15.598   15.598 40 
 

13 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 15.614   15.614 39 
 

14 537 Alka Virick White Sox N Flyn 15.642   15.642 38 
 

15 873 Danielle Fraser Tinsel on The Pines 15.926   15.926 37 
 

16 532 Gracie MacLean A Boy Named Sue 16.029   16.029 36 
 

17 999 Summer Fraser SR Famous Mad Hatter 16.229   16.229 35 
 

18 641 Ellie Turner Phoeloe 16.351   16.351 34 
 

19 856 Quinn Singleton  The Red Duchess 16.515   16.515 33 
 

20 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 16.545   16.545 32 
 

21 727 Sheldon Antle Three Spots 16.550   16.550 31 
 

22 505 Audrey MacLeod On Ponite 16.648   16.648 30 
 

23 507 Alice McLure Limited Edition Kid 16.717   16.717 29 
 

24 768 Josie Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 16.781   16.781 28 
 

25 554 Ashley Crane Boons Final Lineage 16.847   16.847 27 
 

26 932 James Whitman This Bugs on Fire 17.117   17.117 26 
 

27 501 Marion MacDonald Ninety Nine Sparks 17.144   17.144 25 
 

28 622 Courtney Parker BQD Fix N To Fame 17.208   17.208 24 
 

29 957 Peyton Lynds JW 17.262   17.262 23 
 

30 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 17.297   17.297 22 
 

31 650 Emma Didsbury Chics Bee Bee Gun 17.992   17.992 21 
 

32 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 18.279   18.279 20 
 

33 979 Maddy Singer Cowboys Majic Imprint  18.280   18.280 19 
 



34 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 18.342   18.342 18 
 

35 629 Beth O'Leary Toms Final Dash 18.508   18.508 17 
 

36 517 Lindsay Walsh Jackson Bullys Famous Commander 19.259   19.259 16 
 

37 661 Samantha MacKay Stanair 19.909   19.909 15 
 

38 699 Sylvester Weatherbie MDC Dark Revelation 14.979 5 19.979 14 
 

39 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 15.105 5 20.105 13 
 

40 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 15.407 5 20.407 12 
 

41 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 15.519 5 20.519 11 
 

42 893 Lisa Murray Coosas Texas Tango 15.530 5 20.530 10 
 

43 902 Kim Sellars Im Not Dun Glowing 20.608   20.608 9 
 

44 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 16.138 5 21.138 8 
 

45 794 Ash Rushton Convincemeimonfire 16.416 10 26.416 7 
 

46 653 Ella MacKay Hot Chex Peppy B 29.158   29.158 6 
 

47 669 Adrienne Strowbridge Black Fire Dash no time   #VALUE!   
 

48 618 Jenna Burge Fire Up The Jet no time   #VALUE!   
 

49 672 Maureen Murray Shine n Perks no time   #VALUE!   
 

50 506 Elaine MacLean Fast Tick to Vegas no time   #VALUE!   
 

51 871 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome no time   #VALUE!   
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1 666 Summer Fraser DNA Pepinics Bar 14.651   14.651 51 
 

2 699 Sylvester Weatherbie MDC Dark Revelation 14.772   14.772 50 
 

3 769 Charlsea Fiske Jailhouse Rockinic 14.944   14.944 49 
 

4 922 Stevi Jardine Shazoom Victory Dash 15.012   15.012 48 
 

5 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 15.048   15.048 47 
 

6 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 15.126   15.126 46 
 

7 956 Nicole Kent Legacy Lacy  15.186   15.186 45 
 

8 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 15.198   15.198 44 
 

9 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 15.234   15.234 43 
 

10 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 15.250   15.250 42 
 

11 794 Ash Rushton Convincemeimonfire 15.349   15.349 41 
 

12 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 15.360   15.360 40 
 

13 999 Summer Fraser SR Famous Mad Hatter 15.398   15.398 39 
 

14 893 Lisa Murray Coosas Texas Tango 15.411   15.411 38 
 

15 873 Danielle Fraser Tinsel on The Pines 15.424   15.424 37 
 

16 537 Alka Virick White Sox N Flyn 15.427   15.427 36 
 

17 534 Mary Lou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena 15.446   15.446 35 
 

18 505 Audrey MacLeod On Ponite 15.713   15.713 34 
 

19 554 Ashley Crane Boons Final Lineage 15.980   15.980 33 
 



20 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 16.012   16.012 32 
 

21 641 Ellie Turner Phoeloe 16.040   16.040 31 
 

22 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 16.071   16.071 30 
 

23 507 Alice McLure Limited Edition Kid 16.144   16.144 29 
 

24 506 Elaine MacLean Fast Tick to Vegas 16.309   16.309 28 
 

25 655 Sylvester Weatherbie Little Master Red 16.353   16.353 27 
 

26 979 Maddy Singer Cowboys Majic Imprint  16.476   16.476 26 
 

27 501 Marion MacDonald Ninety Nine Sparks 16.489   16.489 25 
 

28 768 Josie Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 16.525   16.525 24 
 

29 622 Courtney Parker BQD Fix N To Fame 16.611   16.611 23 
 

30 647 Courtney Parker BQD Fix N To Go 16.911   16.911 22 
 

31 856 Quinn Singleton  The Red Duchess 16.925   16.925 21 
 

32 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 17.054   17.054 20 
 

33 650 Emma Didsbury Chics Bee Bee Gun 17.244   17.244 19 
 

34 727 Sheldon Antle Three Spots 17.245   17.245 18 
 

35 618 Jenna Burge Fire Up The Jet 17.345   17.345 17 
 

36 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 17.754   17.754 16 
 

37 957 Peyton Lynds JW 17.871   17.871 15 
 

38 932 James Whitman This Bugs on Fire 18.204   18.204 14 
 

39 661 Samantha MacKay Stanair 19.115   19.115 13 
 

40 629 Beth O'Leary Toms Final Dash 19.331   19.331 12 
 

41 871 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 19.532   19.532 11 
 

42 657 Laura Morrison Steal Ta Fame 15.131 5 20.131 10 
 

43 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 15.356 5 20.356 9 
 

44 964 MacKenzie Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 15.856 5 20.856 8 
 

45 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 16.145 5 21.145 7 
 

46 669 Adrienne Strowbridge Black Fire Dash 16.244 5 21.244 6 
 

47 517 Lindsay Walsh Jackson Bullys Famous Commander 16.461 5 21.461 5 
 

48 672 Maureen Murray Shine n Perks 26.337   26.337 4 
 

49 902 Kim Sellars Im Not Dun Glowing 31.006 10 41.006 3 
 

50 653 Ella MacKay Hot Chex Peppy B no time   #VALUE!   
 

51 532 Gracie MacLean A Boy Named Sue no time   #VALUE!   
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1 666 Summer Fraser DNA Pepinics Bar 14.669   14.669 49 
 

2 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 14.696   14.696 48 
 

3 657 Laura Morrison Steal Ta Fame 14.730   14.730 47 
 

4 769 Charlsea Fiske Jailhouse Rockinic 14.752   14.752 46 
 



5 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 14.853   14.853 45 
 

6 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 14.928   14.928 44 
 

7 534 Mary Lou Rankin Denton Brandy's Chocolena 15.001   15.001 43 
 

8 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 15.002   15.002 42 
 

9 956 Nicole Kent Legacy Lacy  15.228   15.228 41 
 

10 922 Stevi Jardine Shazoom Victory Dash 15.349   15.349 40 
 

11 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 15.414   15.414 39 
 

12 999 Summer Fraser SR Famous Mad Hatter 15.437   15.437 38 
 

13 669 Adrienne Strowbridge Black Fire Dash 15.537   15.537 37 
 

14 873 Danielle Fraser Tinsel on The Pines 15.577   15.577 36 
 

15 506 Elaine MacLean Fast Tick to Vegas 15.585   15.585 35 
 

16 893 Lisa Murray Coosas Texas Tango 15.679   15.679 34 
 

17 964 MacKenzie Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 15.809   15.809 33 
 

18 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 15.877   15.877 32 
 

19 979 Maddy Singer Cowboys Majic Imprint  16.010   16.010 31 
 

20 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 16.055   16.055 30 
 

21 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 16.061   16.061 29 
 

22 856 Quinn Singleton  The Red Duchess 16.160   16.160 28 
 

23 554 Ashley Crane Boons Final Lineage 16.190   16.190 27 
 

24 655 Sylvester Weatherbie Little Master Red 16.267   16.267 26 
 

25 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 16.284   16.284 25 
 

26 622 Courtney Parker BQD Fix N To Fame 16.295   16.295 24 
 

27 727 Sheldon Antle Three Spots 16.454   16.454 23 
 

28 501 Marion MacDonald Ninety Nine Sparks 16.579   16.579 22 
 

29 507 Alice McLure Limited Edition Kid 16.752   16.752 21 
 

30 957 Peyton Lynds JW 16.758   16.758 20 
 

31 629 Beth O'Leary Toms Final Dash 16.884   16.884 19 
 

32 871 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 17.065   17.065 18 
 

33 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 17.599   17.599 17 
 

34 902 Kim Sellars Im Not Dun Glowing 17.707   17.707 16 
 

35 505 Audrey MacLeod On Ponite 18.925   18.925 15 
 

36 661 Samantha MacKay Stanair 19.435   19.435 14 
 

37 699 Sylvester Weatherbie MDC Dark Revelation 14.653 5 19.653 13 
 

38 517 Lindsay Walsh Jackson Bullys Famous Commander 20.076   20.076 12 
 

39 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 15.426 5 20.426 11 
 

40 647 Courtney Parker BQD Fix N To Go 15.506 5 20.506 10 
 

41 794 Ash Rushton Convincemeimonfire 15.639 5 20.639 9 
 

42 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 15.738 5 20.738 8 
 

43 768 Josie Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 15.940 5 20.940 7 
 

44 618 Jenna Burge Fire Up The Jet 15.972 5 20.972 6 
 

45 653 Ella MacKay Hot Chex Peppy B 21.058   21.058 5 
 

46 537 Alka Virick White Sox N Flyn 16.247 5 21.247 4 
 

47 932 James Whitman This Bugs on Fire 17.287 5 22.287 3 
 

48 650 Emma Didsbury Chics Bee Bee Gun 17.801 5 22.801 2 
 

49 672 Maureen Murray Shine n Perks 23.384   23.384 1 
 

50 532 Gracie MacLean A Boy Named Sue scratch   #VALUE!   
 



51 641 Ellie Turner Phoeloe scratch   #VALUE!   
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1 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 21.688   21.688 24 
 

2 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 22.523   22.523 23 
 

3 532 Gracie MacLean A Boy Named Sue 22.814   22.814 22 
 

4 873 Danielle Fraser Tinsel on The Pines 23.501   23.501 21 
 

5 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 23.600   23.600 20 
 

6 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 23.702   23.702 19 
 

7 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 24.437   24.437 18 
 

8 727 Sheldon Antle Three Spots 24.848   24.848 17 
 

9 979 Maddy Singer Cowboys Majic Imprint  25.309   25.309 16 
 

10 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 26.326   26.326 15 
 

11 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 21.600 5 26.600 14 
 

12 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 22.151 5 27.151 13 
 

13 653 Ella MacKay Hot Chex Peppy B 28.001   28.001 12 
 

14 964 MacKenzie Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 23.378 5 28.378 11 
 

15 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 23.564 5 28.564 10 
 

16 768 Josie Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 24.545 5 29.545 9 
 

17 661 Samantha MacKay Stanair 29.887   29.887 8 
 

18 871 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 30.290   30.290 7 
 

19 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 27.797 5 32.797 6 
 

20 956 Nicole Kent Legacy Lacy  24.048 10 34.048 5 
 

21 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 25.199 10 35.199 4 
 

22 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 21.265 15 36.265 3 
 

23 669 Adrienne Strowbridge Black Fire Dash 37.791 10 47.791 2 
 

24 932 James Whitman This Bugs on Fire no time   #VALUE!   
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1 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 21.130   21.130 21 
 

2 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 22.429   22.429 20 
 

3 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 22.733   22.733 19 
 

4 964 MacKenzie Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 22.753   22.753 18 
 



5 979 Maddy Singer Cowboys Majic Imprint  23.384   23.384 17 
 

6 956 Nicole Kent Legacy Lacy  23.689   23.689 16 
 

7 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 23.759   23.759 15 
 

8 727 Sheldon Antle Three Spots 24.231   24.231 14 
 

9 932 James Whitman This Bugs on Fire 24.727   24.727 13 
 

10 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 25.548   25.548 12 
 

11 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 25.656   25.656 11 
 

12 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 21.544 5 26.544 10 
 

13 871 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 26.617   26.617 9 
 

14 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 22.513 5 27.513 8 
 

15 669 Adrienne Strowbridge Black Fire Dash 27.870   27.870 7 
 

16 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 22.903 5 27.903 6 
 

17 653 Ella MacKay Hot Chex Peppy B 29.054   29.054 5 
 

18 873 Danielle Fraser Tinsel on The Pines 25.639 5 30.639 4 
 

19 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 22.539 10 32.539 3 
 

20 768 Josie Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 26.469 10 36.469 2 
 

21 661 Samantha MacKay Stanair no time   #VALUE!   
 

22 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy scratch   #VALUE!   
 

23 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday scratch   #VALUE!   
 

24 532 Gracie MacLean A Boy Named Sue scratch   #VALUE!   
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1 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 20.690   20.690 22 
 

2 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 21.696   21.696 21 
 

3 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 21.961   21.961 20 
 

4 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 22.552   22.552 19 
 

5 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 22.559   22.559 18 
 

6 956 Nicole Kent Legacy Lacy  22.751   22.751 17 
 

7 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 22.894   22.894 16 
 

8 575 Kristen Pyke Fast French N Famous 23.090   23.090 15 
 

9 627 Kaelyn Keddy Pocos Lady Esmerelda 23.850   23.850 14 
 

10 727 Sheldon Antle Three Spots 23.947   23.947 13 
 

11 964 MacKenzie Hughes Batmans Famous Bugs 24.557   24.557 12 
 

12 932 James Whitman This Bugs on Fire 25.018   25.018 11 
 

13 549 Chris MacLean Lena`s Little Hayday 21.082 5 26.082 10 
 

14 979 Maddy Singer Cowboys Majic Imprint  23.251 5 28.251 9 
 

15 512 Chantelle Greenough WBR Jack Sparrow 23.789 5 28.789 8 
 



16 873 Danielle Fraser Tinsel on The Pines 24.527 5 29.527 7 
 

17 653 Ella MacKay Hot Chex Peppy B 30.314   30.314 6 
 

18 768 Josie Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 25.500 5 30.500 5 
 

19 661 Samantha MacKay Stanair 30.990   30.990 4 
 

20 871 Hayden Singleton Dacs Breezin Rome 26.419 5 31.419 3 
 

21 808 Chantelle Greenough Little Miss Sunshine 33.115 5 38.115 2 
 

22 602 Christine Doane Fly For A Frenchguy 23.995 15 38.995 1 
 

23 669 Adrienne Strowbridge Black Fire Dash scratch   #VALUE!   
 

24 532 Gracie MacLean A Boy Named Sue scratch   #VALUE!   
 

 


